

NH-110 To Borkhori gram Patti Haimar

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ARUAL

DIVISION

ARUAL

SUB-DIVISION

856

Dirulhy & Security

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd and final bill

22

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: NH-110 to Bakhtaz Gram path					
in 2 man.					
Agency: Kindhy security services and construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No.: 02/MSD/23-24					
package No.: MR.N/23-23 Actual					
13.					
Date of Commencement: 03/7/23.					
Date of Completion: 02/4/24.					
Actual Date of completion: 02/4/24.					
Record entry					
① providing panel					
concrete pavement					
10.00 M20 all 70.					
4x30M x 3.75M x 0.10M = 45.0					
1x10M x 3.75M x 0.10M = 3.75					
1x20M x 3.50M x 0.10M = 7.0					
55.75m ²					

Continuation

ABSTRACT COST

28

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: NH-110 to Bakhari Gram path Nirman.					
Agency: Bindhya Security Services and Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No: 02/MBD/23-24.					
Package No: MR-N/22-23 Arwal 13.					
Date of Commencement: 03/7/23.					
Date of Completion: 02/4/24.					
1/1. Clearing and Grading work (Removal all stb.)					
TMB Page: 13.					
Qty = 0.483 Hm					
Rs 2697.88 / Hm					
105 = 351132					
2/2. Construction of Subgrade & shoulder					
Complete all stb.					
TMB Page: 27.					
Qty = 980.375 m ³					
Rs 263.53 / m ³ Rs = 237276 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3. providing granular Sub base h.s. 13					
Area material					
Complete all jobs.					
TMB Page: 13.					
Qty = 31.99 m ³					
2241.28 / m ³					
RS = 71698 =					
4. providing water Bound Macadam					
WBM-2 all jobs.					
TMB Page: 14.					
Qty = 30.71 m ³					
4537.36 / m ³					
RS = 139342 =					
5. water Bound macadam WBM-3					
Complete jobs.					
TMB Page: 14.					
Qty = 69.75 m ³					
4389.05 / m ³					
RS = 305708 =					
6/6. providing Prime Coat (S&S) all jobs.					
TMB Page: 14.					
Qty = 930.15 m ²					
60.83 / m ²					
Continuation					
RS = 56570 =					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/7. providing mix seal surface sty per 13 Complete 503.					
TMIS page-15.					
Qty = 1240.55m ²					
② 267.82/m ² 1252 332252					
8/8. providing Tack Coat Bottom Emulsion (R-1)					
Complete 503.					
TMIS page-15.					
Qty = 1240.55m ²					
② 20.91/m ² 1252 25940					
9/9. providing Tack Coat 1252mm Emulsion (R-1)					
Complete all 503.					
TMIS page-15.					
Qty = 5416.13m ²					
② 17.45/m ² 1252 94571					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of arch
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/11. Providing Semi fence 185 ft/minow Concrete (S.D.R.C.) Complete all job.					
THIS page - 16.					
Qty = 135.40 m ³					
2 13936.57/m ³ 123 = 18870125-					
1/12. Dry lean concrete Sub base over all job.					
THIS page - 16.					
Qty = 216.309 m ³					
2 8364.83/m ³					
125 = 188					
Qty = 27.0 m ³					
2 4099.24/m ³ 152 = 1104905-					
12/13. Providing panel Concrete (cement strengthened p.c.c.) mgs all job.					
THIS page - 16 & 22.					
Qty = (216.309 + 55.75)					
= 272.059 m ³					
2 8364.83/m ³					
155 = 2275797-					
2275797 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/14. providing traffic sign 180mm					
Complete set.					
TMB Page: 25.					
(1) 180mm stone = 4.0 Nos					
2 2727.80/Each m ²					10911
(1) 200mm stone = 8.0 Nos					
2 780.38/Each m ²					6243
15. Direction and place identification sign 120mm					
TMB Page: 25.					
Qty = 3.84m ²					
2 14755.12/m ²					
125					56660
15/16. providing retro-reflective traffic sign					
Complete set.					
TMB Page: 26.					
(1) 600mm square					
8 / angle = 16.0 Nos					
2 4293.97/Each					
Continuation					68704

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ii) 600mm circular = 6 Nos.					
4212.72 / Each					
				145	25276 ✓
iii) 600mm x 450 rectangular 6.0 Nos					
4068.98 / Each					
				15	24414 ✓
v) 900mm side octagon = 1.0 No					
8513.72 / Each				125	8514 ✓
16/17. Pounding Bomb Pillar / Guard post Complete Set.					
1 MB Page = 26.					
Qty = 155.0 Nos					
652.01 / Each				10106	✓
17/18. Pounding Bomb Letter & card Figures all 503.					
1 MB Page = 26.					
Qty = 440.0 Pounding					
0.72 Pounding					
				317	✓

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/19. planting of tree plantation Complete sub.					
1/19/19 Page-26.					
8445 57.0 cm					
2 1201.50/cm					
ms 2 68485 ✓					
2/20. planting area marking all sub.					
1/19/19 Page-25.					
35 portion					
8445 58.0 cm					
2 825.75/m ² ms 2 236164 ✓					
bed stream crossing = 18.0 m ²					
2 825.75/m ² ms 2 14863 ✓					
(iii) Picc portion					
= 144.0 m					
2 926.38/m ² ms 2 133399 ✓					
20/21. planting and finishing work 13 m ² all sub.					
1/19/19 Page-17826.					
8445 (210 91.0)					
Continuation = 3.0 m ²					
2 10527.88/cm ms 2 31584 ✓					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/22. Earth work in excavation for foundation Complete all 503. 1 MB page: 23.					
Qty = 29.80 m ³ .					
2 383.28 / m ³ .					
Rs = 11422/-					
21/23. providing p.c.c in foundation Complete all 503. 1 MB page: 23.					
Qty = 4.60 m ³					
2 6227.09 / m ³					
Rs = 28645/-					
23/24. providing clay p.c.c m20 in sub structure Complete all 503. 1 MB page: 23.					
Qty = 30.79 / m ³ .					
2 7205.13 / m ³					
Rs = 221853/-					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/25. Plastering in parapet wall					
Complete job.					
IMB page - 24.					
Qty = $109.28 m^2$					
@ $126.32/m^2$					
125 = 13804 = ✓					
25/26. Providing and laying Red pipe					
1000 dia culvert					
Complete all over.					
IMB page - 23.					
Qty = 7.5m					
@ $6702.59/m$					
125 = 50269 = ✓					
26/27. Plastering in parapet wall					
Complete job.					
IMB page - 17.					
Qty = $86.54 m^2$					
@ $190.16/m^2$					
125 = 16475 = ✓					
27/28. Brick work in parapet wall					
Complete job.					
IMB page - 17.					
Qty = $12.288 m^3$					
@ $5920.44/m^3$					
125 = 72750 = ✓					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
88/89. Dismantling irrigation PIPE & structures Complete all work.					
1 MB page: 20.					
Qty = 20. Rm.					
2 988.96/Rm					
100 = 19779-✓					
9/30. Dismantling of existing structure like culvert Complete work.					
1 MB page: 18.					
Qty = 0.15 MB.					
2 664.58/MB					1000
30/31. Dismantling of existing like culverts Complete work.					
1 MB page: 18.					
Qty = 24.75 MB					
2 319.04/MB					100 = 77725-✓

Continuation

No. = 6801093-✓

[illegible]